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2024	Assumption	vs	Bentley	-	11/2/2024

Welcome	to	the	Dana	Athletic	Center	at	Bentley	University
meets.swimdna.org/bentley-24assumption

Meet	Program

Event		1			Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:51.74 11/6/2022 Bentley	University
T	White,	E	Blatt,	C	Ubert,	K	Galvin

	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

CBentley-NE2
CAssumption-NE3
ABentley-NE4
BAssumption-NE5
BBentley-NE6
AAssumption-NE7

Event		2			Men	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:41.46 11/5/2023 Walden,	Ryu,Epp,Rouyer

	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

EBentley-NE1
BBentley-NE2
ABentley-NE4
BAssumption-NE5
CBentley-NE6
AAssumption-NE7
DBentley-NE8

Event		3			Women	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record:10:56.11 11/5/2023 Emma	A	Hapkiewicz

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NEFerony, Claire E2
Assumption-NEDowner, Lindsey K3
Bentley-NE JRWhite, Taylor E4
Assumption-NECunniffe, Maddie K5
Bentley-NEWalker, Claudia M6
Assumption-NEKates, Emma K7
Bentley-NE SRWong, Sophia8

Event		4			Men	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record:10:16.60 11/5/2023 Leighton	Wielgoszinski

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NEEaton, CJ C2
Bentley-NE JRWielgoszinski, Leighton4
Bentley-NEMatjucha, Andrew V6
Assumption-NEHale, Brady R7

Event		5			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 1:56.49 11/6/2022 Dariana	T	Gonzales

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SRCapria, Madison L2
Bentley-NE SRNuzback, Jordan M4
Assumption-NEJohnson, Jasmine5
Bentley-NE SOMontanari, Bella L6
Assumption-NE SRSwist, Jenna S7
Bentley-NE SOKeegan, Katie M8

Event		6			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 1:50.91 11/5/2023 Patrick	Tarka

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SOKeliher, Moose W2
Bentley-NERehkopf, Ethan4
Assumption-NECaushaj, Ray5
Bentley-NE SRMarzano, Tyler J6
Assumption-NEFahlman, Chris J7
Bentley-NE SRTarka, Patrick R8

Event		7			Women	100	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 1:00.20 11/6/2022 Faith	Somody

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE JRGrif ith, Sarah M2
Assumption-NEShew, Anna E3
Bentley-NE JRWhite, Taylor E4
Assumption-NESilvia, Brooke R5
Bentley-NEWalker, Claudia M6
Assumption-NE SRGalicki, Elizabeth7
Bentley-NEGuo, Jada J8

Event		8			Men	100	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 53.33 11/5/2023 Jihb	Zhang

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NEYurkewicz, Alex N2
Bentley-NE SOLehr, Danny P4
Bentley-NE SOWalden, Matt D6
Assumption-NEGoodlett, Liam C7
Bentley-NE JRZukowski, Jakub8

Event		9			Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 1:07.68 11/6/2022 Sophia	Lumino

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE JRCloxton, Caroline A2
Assumption-NELynch, Regan M3
Bentley-NE SOLang, Skyla A4
Assumption-NERobertson, Melanie5
Bentley-NESchwacke, Cara B6
Assumption-NELake, Sophia M7

Event		10			Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 1:04.78 11/5/2023 Sean	Leary

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NEMiele, Thomas L2
Bentley-NE SRRyu, Kenneth J4
Assumption-NEBrewer, Colin M5
Bentley-NEThilow, Evan B6
Assumption-NECurry, Aidan C7
Bentley-NEBelpedio, Michael C8
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Event		11			Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Meet	Record: 2:17.95 11/6/2022 Caroline	K	Ubert

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE JRThilow, Rachel R2
Bentley-NE JRUbert, Caroline K4
Assumption-NERiccobon, Ruth E5
Bentley-NE JRRice, Lily A6
Assumption-NESmith, Bella C7

Event		12			Men	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Meet	Record: 2:02.01 11/5/2023 Joey	Twomey

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NEKessel, Scott A2
Bentley-NE SOIvanchikov, Daniel D4
Bentley-NE JRWielgoszinski, Leighton6
Assumption-NELeary, Sean P7
Bentley-NE SOFogel, Ryan S8

Event		13			Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 25.11 11/6/2022 Dariana	T	Gonzales

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NEGuo, Jada J2
Bentley-NE SOMontanari, Bella L4
Assumption-NEGayduchkova, Alice V5
Bentley-NE SRCapria, Madison L6
Assumption-NEMcKay, Caroline A7
Bentley-NE JRWhite, Epo Y8

Event		14			Men	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 22.06 11/5/2023 Danny	Lehr

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NEGarvey, Brian G2
Assumption-NEWilliamson, Matthew J3
Bentley-NE SRYe, Calvin D4
Assumption-NE SOKeenan, Ronan5
Bentley-NEMeekins, Jack G6
Assumption-NEGuan, Kenny7
Bentley-NE SORouyer, Jules A8

Event		15			Women	1	mtr	Diving
Meet	Record: 163.19 11/5/2023 Hilla	Almog

YrLane 		SchoolName 	
Flight			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SRAlmog, Hilla1
Bentley-NEChon, Danielle H2
Bentley-NE SOMoorthy, Rishika N3

Event		17			Women	100	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 54.48 11/5/2023 Jenna	S	Swist

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SRCapria, Madison L2
Assumption-NEJohnson, Jasmine3
Bentley-NE SRNuzback, Jordan M4
Assumption-NEMcKay, Caroline A5
Bentley-NE SOMontanari, Bella L6
Assumption-NE SRSwist, Jenna S7
Bentley-NE JRWhite, Epo Y8

Event		18			Men	100	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 49.85 11/5/2023 Sergio	Torres

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SOCoscia, Jack S2
Bentley-NEEllis, Zach D4
Assumption-NEWilliamson, Matthew J5
Bentley-NE SOWhittaker, Casey T6
Assumption-NEGuan, Kenny7
Bentley-NE SRTarka, Patrick R8

Event		19			Women	200	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 2:10.43 11/6/2022 Faith	Somody

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SOFavata, Ashlee C2
Assumption-NEShew, Anna E3
Bentley-NE JRWhite, Taylor E4
Assumption-NESilvia, Brooke R5
Bentley-NE JRGrif ith, Sarah M6
Assumption-NE SRGalicki, Elizabeth7
Bentley-NE SOYoung, Ava G8

Event		20			Men	200	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 2:04.97 11/5/2023 Grifϐin	Keliher

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SOIvanchikov, Daniel D2
Bentley-NEYurkewicz, Alex N4
Assumption-NEBrewer, Colin M5
Bentley-NE SOKeliher, Moose W6
Assumption-NEGoodlett, Liam C7
Bentley-NEMeekins, Jack G8

Event		21			Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 2:29.51 11/6/2022 Emily	R	Blatt

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SOLang, Skyla A4
Assumption-NESmith, Bella C5
Bentley-NE JRRice, Lily A6
Assumption-NELake, Sophia M7
Bentley-NESchwacke, Cara B8



SwimDNA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 3
2024	Assumption	vs	Bentley	-	11/2/2024

Welcome	to	the	Dana	Athletic	Center	at	Bentley	University
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Meet	Program

Event		22			Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 2:11.51 11/5/2023 John	Zhang

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NEMiele, Thomas L2
Bentley-NE SRRyu, Kenneth J4
Assumption-NECurry, Aidan C5
Bentley-NEThilow, Evan B6
Assumption-NELeary, Sean P7
Bentley-NEBelpedio, Michael C8

Event		23			Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 5:15.94 11/5/2023 Emma	Hapkiewicz

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SOKeegan, Katie M2
Assumption-NEDowner, Lindsey K3
Bentley-NEWalker, Claudia M4
Assumption-NECunniffe, Maddie K5
Bentley-NEFerony, Claire E6
Assumption-NEKates, Emma K7
Bentley-NE JRCloxton, Caroline A8

Event		24			Men	500	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 5:09.76 11/5/2023 Kai	West

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SOCalabro, Stephen T2
Bentley-NEMatjucha, Andrew V4
Assumption-NEHale, Brady R5
Bentley-NE SOWalden, Matt D6
Assumption-NEFahlman, Chris J7
Bentley-NEGarvey, Brian G8

Event		25			Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Meet	Record: 1:01.23 11/6/2022 Caroline	K	Ubert

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE JRThilow, Rachel R2
Bentley-NE JRUbert, Caroline K4
Assumption-NERiccobon, Ruth E5
Bentley-NE JRRice, Lily A6
Assumption-NEGayduchkova, Alice V7
Bentley-NE SOFavata, Ashlee C8

Event		26			Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Meet	Record: 53.88 11/5/2023 Andrew	Keenen

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NELisowski, Sawyer H1
Bentley-NEEllis, Zach D2
Bentley-NE SOLehr, Danny P4
Bentley-NERehkopf, Ethan6
Assumption-NECaushaj, Ray7
Bentley-NE SRTwomey, Joey L8

Event		29			Women	200	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 2:15.58 11/6/2022 Sophia	Lumino

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SOFavata, Ashlee C2
Assumption-NELynch, Regan M3
Bentley-NE SRNuzback, Jordan M4
Assumption-NERobertson, Melanie5
Bentley-NE SOLang, Skyla A6
Assumption-NESmith, Bella C7

Event		30			Men	200	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
Bentley-NE JRZukowski, Jakub2
Bentley-NE SRYe, Calvin D4
Bentley-NE SOKeliher, Moose W6
Assumption-NELeary, Sean P7
Bentley-NEKessel, Scott A8

Event		31			Women	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CBentley-NE2
CAssumption-NE3
ABentley-NE4
BAssumption-NE5
BBentley-NE6
AAssumption-NE7

Event		32			Men	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
EBentley-NE1
CBentley-NE2
ABentley-NE4
BAssumption-NE5
BBentley-NE6
AAssumption-NE7
DBentley-NE8


